

MISC Cse no. 13/19

Order no. 11  
17.04.2021

The petitioner files hazira.

OP hazira is not filed. However, the case is adjourned.

The next date is fixed for hearing of the Misc Case and in the mean time filing WO if not filed by the OP till today.

To 19.06.2021 for hearing of the Misc Case in the mean time filing WO if not filed earlier by the OP.

ADJ, FTC 1, Sealdah  
WB 713