

Misc Case 13/2019

Reg no. 71/2019

Order no. 27

23.08.2024

Today is fixed for further cross-examination of the petitioner.

Petitioners take no steps.

Respondent files hazira.

None moves.

Regular PO is on duty leave.

To 22.11.2024 for further cross-examination of the petitioner.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).

I/C ADJ-I.