

Misc Case 13/2019

Reg no. 71/2019

Order no. 32

17.11.2025

Today is fixed for further cross-examination of the petitioner.

Parties file haziras.

Witness is present. Witness is cross-examined in full and discharged.

To 19.01.2026 for evidence.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).